
ADMINISTRATION OF DAMAN & DIU (U. T.)
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, DAMAN-396 210

TENDER NOTICE

No. GC/DMN/EST/TEN-NO/2014- 15/ 1195 DATE : 14/01/2015

The Principal, Government College, Daman, Dunetha road, Nani Daman on

behalf of the President of India, invites sealed tender from the reputed firms, Agencies,

Manufacturers or authorized dealers only, for the Supply and fitting of Curtains so as to
reach on or before 24/01 /2015 up to 12:00 hrs. by post/courier or deposit into the tender box

kept at the office of the undersigned. The word "Tender for Supply and fitting of Curtains"

should be super scribed on the Top of the Cover containing Tender. The Tender will be opened

on the same day if possible.

The blank tender form can be collected from the office of the Principal, Government

College, Nani Daman during working hours on all working days from 14/01/2015 to

22/01/2015 up to 1:00 pm. on payment of Rs. 500/-in cash ( Non-Refundable.) The complete
form along with EMD Rs. 10 ,000/- in form of F.D.R. of any bank in favor of "The

Principal Govt. College, Daman" should be attached with the sealed tender. The offers

received without obtaining tender documents or without EMD shall not be entertained. The

security deposit, i.e., 10% has to be deposited within 8 days of the receipt of the order failing

which the tender will be cancelled. Right to reject any tender in part or in full without

assigning any reason is reserved with the undersigned . Terms & Condition can be downloaded
from the www.daman.nic.in.

( Dr. Bhoop singh )
I/c. Principal

Government College, Daman

Copy to:-

I) The NIC, Daman with a request to display the above said notice on the website for the
wide publicity.

2) Copy to all Head Office of Daman for wide publicity
3) Office Copy/Notice Board


	page 1

